BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT Pint
STELLA ARTOIS 4.8% £5.80
INNIS AND GUNN 4.6% £7.00
ORCHARD PIG 4.5% £5.80
CORONA 41% £6.20

BOTTLES/CANS

BECKS 275ml 4%

BUDWEISER 330ml 4.5%

BREW DOG IPA CAN 330mi 5.6%
KOPPABERG 550m| 4.0%

KOPPABERG 0% ALCOHOL 550ml 0.0%
BUDWEISER 0% ALCOHOL 330mi 0.0%

BECKS BLUE 0% ALCOHOL 275ml 0.0%

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI 7/ COCA COLA 200ml (42 kcal)
DIET PEPSI 200mi (6 kcal)
LEMONADE 200ml (36 kcal)

SODA WATER 200ml (O kcal)

TONIC WATER 200mi (60 kcal)
SLIMLINE TONIC WATER 200ml (30 kcal)
GINGER ALE 200mi (58 kcal)

IRN BRU 330ml (62 kcal)

J20 275ml (55 kcal)

RED BULL 250ml (115 kcal)

ORANGE JUICE 150m! (36 kcal)
CRANBERRY JUICE 200ml (94 kcal)

Half
£2.90
£3.50
£2.90

£3.10

£4.50
£4.50
£5.60
£6.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£3.00
£3.00
£2.70
£2.70
£3.00
£3.00
£1.50

£2.70

WINE

SMALL BOTTLE 187ml 10-15%
LARGE BOTTLE 750ml 10-15%
SMALL PROSECCO 200ml 10.5%
LARGE PROSECCO 750ml 10.5%

HOT DRINKS

TEA
AMERICANO/EXPRESSO
LATTE/CAPPUCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE

SNACKS & MEALS

KETTLE CRISPS
PRINGLES
NOBBY NUTS
HUSK

KIT KAT
SNICKERS
CRUNCHIE
HARIBO MIX

BAR OPENING TIMES

£6.50
£22.00
£9.00
£27.95

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.95

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
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£1.50

MONDAY - SATURDAY : 11.00AM TO 01.00AM

SUNDAY: 12.30AM TO 01.00AM

Food allergies and intolerances:

We welcome enquiries from our guests who

wish to know whether any items contain
particular ingredients.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



