QUENCH YOUR THIRST

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT	Pint	Half
STELLA ARTOIS 4.8%	£5.80	£2.90
INNIS AND GUNN 4.6%	£7.00	£3.50
ORCHARD PIG 4.5%	£5.80	£2.90
CORONA 4.1%	£6.20	£3.10
BOTTLES/CANS		
BECKS 275ml 4%		£4.50

BECKS 275ml 4% £4.50 BUDWEISER 330ml 4.5% £4.50 BREW DOG IPA CAN 330ml 5.6% £5.60 KOPPABERG 550ml 4.0% £6.50 KOPPABERG 0% ALCOHOL 550ml 0.0% £5.50 BUDWEISER 0% ALCOHOL 330mi 0.0% £4.50 BECKS BLUE 0% ALCOHOL 275ml 0.0% £4.50

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI / COCA COLA 200ml (42 kcal)	£2.70
DIET PEPSI 200ml (6 kcal)	£2.70
LEMONADE 200ml (36 kcal)	£2.70
SODA WATER 200ml (O kcal)	£2.70
TONIC WATER 200mi (60 kcal)	£3.00
SLIMLINE TONIC WATER 200ml (30 kcal)	£3.00
GINGER ALE 200mi (58 kcal)	£2.70
IRN BRU 330ml (62 kcal)	£2.70
J20 275ml (55 kcal)	£3.00
RED BULL 250ml (115 kcal)	£3.00
ORANGE JUICE 150ml (36 kcal)	£1.50
CRANBERRY JUICE 200ml (94 kcal)	£2.70

WINE

SMALL BOTTLE 187ml 10-15%	£6.50
LARGE BOTTLE 750ml 10-15%	£22.00
SMALL PROSECCO 200ml 10.5%	£9.00
LARGE PROSECCO 750ml 10.5%	£27.95

HOT DRINKS

TEA	£2.50
AMERICANO/EXPRESSO	£2.50
LATTE/CAPPUCINO	£2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.95

SNACKS & MEALS

KETTLE CRISPS	£1.50
PRINGLES	£1.50
NOBBY NUTS	£1.50
HUSK	£1.50
KIT KAT	£1.50
SNICKERS	£1.50
CRUNCHIE	£1.50
HARIBO MIX	£1.50

BAR OPENING TIMES

MONDAY - SATURDAY : 11.00AM TO 01.00AM SUNDAY: 12.30AM TO 01.00AM

Food allergies and intolerances: We welcome enquiries from our guests who wish to know whether any items contain particular ingredients.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

